FRAME Botiom Bracket Head Tube Head Tube Top Tube ChainStay SeatPostSize Seat Tube Clamp Size  Seat Tube Recommend Tire

SIZE Height Angle Length Length Length in Millimeters in Millimeters Angle Size
Micro Mini 10.6 72 315 16.35 124-136 22.2mm 25.4mm 72 20x 11/8
Mini 10.6 72 3.15 17.7 12.4-13.6 22.2mm 25.4mm 71 20x 118
Junior 10.6 73 315 18.1 12.7-13.9 22.2mm 25.4mm 70 20x 11/8
Expert n 73 3.15 19 13.4-14.6 22.2mm 25.4mm 70 20x 13/8
Expert XL n5 74 4,33 20 13.4-14.6 26.8mm 32mm 705 20x 112
Junior Pro 11.25 74 4.33 21 13.4-14.6 26.8mm 32mm 68 20x 13/4
Junior ProXL  11.25 74 4.33 215 134-14.6 26.8mm 32mm 68 20x 13/4
Pro 11.5 74 4.33 20.5 14.75 - 15.89 26.8mm 32mm 70 20x 13/4
Pro XL ns 74 4.33 21 14.75-15.89 26.8mm 32mm 70 20x 13/4
Pro XXL ns 74 4.33 21.5 14.75-15.89 26.8mm 32mm 70 20x 13/4

Pro XXXL n.s 74 4.33 22 14.75-1589  26.8mm 32mm 70 20x 13/4



FRAME
SIZE

Jr. Cruiser

Jr. Pro Cruiser
Expert Cruiser
Pro Cruiser

Pro Cruiser XL

Bottom Bracket
Height

n.s

n.7s

n.7s
12

12

Head Tube
Angle

72
72
72
73

73

Head Tube
Length

3.15
4.33
3.15
4.33

4.33

Top Tube Chain Stay
Length Length

18.55

21 14.03 - 15.17

20 14.03 - 15.17

21 15.75- 16.92

22 15.75-16.92

14.03 - 15.17

Seat Post Size  Seat Tube Clamp Size

in Millimeters

22.2mm

26.8mm

22.2mm

26.8mm

26.8mm

in Millimeters

25.4mm

32mm

25.4mm

32mm

32mm

Seat Tube Recommend Tire

Angle Size
69 24x 118
69 24x 138
69 24x 13/8
69 24x 13/4

69 24x 13/4
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